(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
· ·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oity/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



s CHI DO0432337410

AUG - 7 2024

08/07/24--01001--014 **25.00

	CORPORATE ACCESS, INC. P.O. Box 3	When you need ACCESS to the world * * 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 37066 (32315-7066)
		WALK IN
	P	PICK UP: BROOK 8/7
	CERTIFIED COPY	Y
X	к рнотосору	
	GS	
X	K FILING	LLC AMEND
1.	KNOW-NUT'N RAN	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)
3.		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)
5.	WANNAN ARIA ANA ANA	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCOMP.N 1 #)
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC		JT'N RACH, LLC		
SCESEC		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		RICHARD MUTARELLI	JR	
			Name of Person	
		Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: RICHARD MUTARELLI JR Name of Person McGRAW, RAUBA & MUTARELLI PA Firm/Company 35 SE 1ST AVENUE, SUITE 102 Address OCALA, FL 34471 City/State and Zip Code RICHARD@LAWMRM.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Incerning this matter, please call: Person at (
			Firm/Company	
		35 SE 1ST AVENUE, SU	ITE 102	
			Address	
		OCALA, FL 34471		
			City/State and Zip Code	·
		•		
			·	fication)
For furthe	er information e	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
DONNIE	E SUMNER		352 433-3500 at ()	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$ 25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasaan FL 22214

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

KNOW-NUT'N RANCH, LLC			
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number L05000088874	ibility Company	were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		2 0 Z0
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company here:	CABLE A
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	2451 VESTA LANE	ESS RIM
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	BONIFAY, FL 32425	# 10 PEO
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address	gistered office : here:	address on our records, <u>e</u>	enter the name of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	McGRAW, RA	AUBA & MUTARELLI, PA	
New Registered Office Address:	35 SE 1ST AV	ENUE, SUITE 102	
		Enter Florida street o	address
	OCALA		_, Florida 34471
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

W Charging Basistand Market State of Divin Basis and State of Divin Bas

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SUMNER, MARVA	13570 SE 108TH COURT ROAD	= Add
		OCKLAWAHA, FL 32179	□Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	SUMNER, DONNIE	13570 SE 108TH COURT ROAD	202 1021 1021 1021
		OCKLAWAHA, FL 32179	A US Remove
			PANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
			Add □Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change

-				
		4 -		
				
				-3-
				Zg.
				A AUG
				SSC SS S
				PH I: C
			1:	1: O
			•	→
			·	
 ,		 		
Effective date, if other than the date if an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing: ecific and cannot be prior	to date of filing or more than	optional Optional Optional) g.) Pursuant to 605.0201
Note: If the date inserted in this block d document's effective date on the Departs	oes not meet the applica	able statutory filing requi	irements, this dat	e will not be listed as
	nem or state 3 records.			
e record specifies a delayed effective date	, but not an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) T	he 90th day after the
				·
rd is filed.				
	2024			
ALIGUST 7	2024	_·		
	\sim			
Dated AUGUST 7	ture of a member or antibo	rized representative of a me		